HTCNOW

Channel

Guide

7 WGN America
60 ESPN

64 ESPN2

66 Fox Sports 1

76 Bally Sports Midwest
77 Bally Sports Midwest+

80 BTN AIt1

81
89
91
98
107

Value+ Entertainment

125
136
144
156
176
179
183
189

255
256
260
264
266
352
354
356
358
360
362
364
366
367

BTN Alt 2

Big Ten Network
CBS Sports Network
Disney Channel
Cartoon Network

GSN

Lifetime Real Women

Hallmark Drama
Cooking Channel
AXS

Fuse

Revolt TV

Great American
Country

Reelz

HD Net

Flix

TCM

FXM

Encore

Encore Black
Encore Suspense
Encore Family
Encore Action
Encore Classic
Encore Westerns
IndiePlex
RetroPlex

Stingray Music Channels

601
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614

Jukebox Oldies
Everything 80s
Nothin’ but 90s
Y2K

Hit List
Maximum Party
Groove Disco & Funk
Dance Clubbin’
Eclectic Electric
The Chill Lounge
Easy Listening
Pop Classics
Pop Adult

KTVI

QvC

KMOV

KSDK

HSN

KETC*

KPLR

KTVI Antenna TV*

Value

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
126
127
131
134
135

615
616
617
618
619
620
621

622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650

USA

TBS
Freeform
Syfy

BBC America
TNT

FX

AKE
truTv
FXX
Lifetime
LMN

Alt Rock Classics
Rock Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock

Classic Rock
Heavy Metal
Alt-Country
Americana

No Fences
Country Classics
Hot Country
Bluegrass

Folk Roots

The Light
Gospel

Classic RnB & Soul
Soul Storm
Urban Beats

Hip Hop
Jammin

Jazz Now

Jazz Master

The Blues
Smooth Jazz
Swinging Standards
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
Holiday Hits
Broadway

The Spa

Kids Stuff

Latino Tropical
Rock en Espanol
Today's Latin Pop
Latino Urbana
Retro Latino
Romance Latino

Questions? Call 618.939.6112.

139
140
141
142
147
152
155
167
191
192
193
194

Value+ BONUS

KMOV COzI Tv*
KPLR THIS TV*
KPLR COMET*
KTVI Escape*
KNLC MeTV*
KDNL

KDNL TBD*
KDNL CHARGE!*

Oxygen

Wetv

OWN

Hallmark Channel

E!

HGTV

Food Network

Bravo

The Weather Channel
CNN

Fox News

Fox Business Network

KMOV My Network TV* CSPAN 3

KSDK Justice Network EWTN

Tv* Hillsong Channel
KSDK Get TV* JUCETV

KDNL Stadium* TBN

KSDK Quest* Smile

CSPAN

CSPAN 2

195 CNBC 218 Discovery Channel
196 Newsmax 220 Motor Trend
197 HLN HD 223 RFD TV
199 MSNBC 240 Travel Channel
201 BBC Worldnews 265 AMC
203 CNBC World 268 IFC
206 History 269 Sundance
212 Investigation

Discovery
213 TLC
215 Animal Planet
217 National Geographic

Free with any Value+ Package

110 Discovery Family
158 Discovery Life

210 American Heroes

Channel

211 Science

Value+ Sports & Info

219 Destination America

62 ESPNNEWS

63 ESPNU

67 Fox Sports 2

69 The NFL Network
73 Olympic Channel
74 Golf Channel

75 Tennis Channel
85 SEC

86 SEC Network A
92 Stadium College

Sports - Atlantic

93 Stadium College 205 FYI
Sports - Central 209 Military History
94 Stadium College Channel

Sports - Pacific

95 Outside TV

128

153 DIY

163 Viceland

164 Cars.TV

166 MavTVv

202 CNN International
204 Fusion

Crime & Investigation

221 Outdoor Channel
222 Sportsman Channel
224 The Cowboy Channel
239 MyDestination.TV

Value+ Family

99 Disney XD
100 Disney Junior
103 Universal Kids
113 Boomerang

114 YouToo TV
143 Hallmark Movies &

Mysteries

157 Recipe.TV
214 Pets.TV

216 Nat Geo WILD
233 UP

Value+ Hispanic

309 Telemundo

310 Discovery en Espanol

317 Discovery Familia

*Channel only available in standard definition.



Starter Plus

NoubhwN

1
17
18
19
20
21
24
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
110
115
116
119
141
146

KTVI 152 HGTV

QvC 155 Food Network

KMOV 157 Recipe.TV

KSDK 162 Comedy.TV

HSN 164 Cars.TV

WGN America 191 The Weather Channel
KETC* 192 CNN

KPLR 193 Fox News Channel
KTVI Antenna TV* 194 Fox Business Network
KMOV COzZI TV* 196 Newsmax

KPLR Court TV* 197 CNN Headline News
KPLR COMET* 213 TLC

KTVI Escape* 214 Pets.TV

MeTV#* 215 Animal Planet

KDNL 218 Discovery Channel
KDNL TBD* 239 MyDestination.TV

KDNL CHARGE!*
KMOV My Network TV*
KSDK Justice Network TV*

KSDK Get TV*
KDNL Stadium*
KSDK Quest*
C-SPAN
C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3
EWTN
Hillsong Channel HTC
JUCE TV
TBN
Smile of a Child
Discovery Family Channel
USA Network
TBS
BBC America
Oprah Winfrey Network
ES.TV
HBO Starz
HBO 2 Starz Cinema
HBO Signature Starz Kids
HBO Family Starz Comedy
HBO Comedy Starz Edge
HBO Zone Starz in Black
HBO Latino Encore
MAX Showtime*
MoreMAX Showtime 2*
5StarMAX Showtime Showcase*
OuterMAX Showtime Family Zone*
ActionMAX Showtime Women*
ThrillerMAX Showtime Extreme*
MovieMAX SHOXBET*
Cinemax Showtime Next*
TMC*
TMC Extra*

*Channel only available in standard definition.



